

DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (©

45C, Rashbehari Avenue, Kolkata - 700026; email: dbcollegeforgirls@gmail.com; deshbandhucollegeforgirls.net









Mission Life-For Environment



Mission Life







Eco Club



DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

45C, Rashbehari Avenue, Kolkata - 700026; email: dbcollegeforgirls@gmail.com; deshbandhucollegeforgirls.net



Inauguration of the

Composting Unit



Science

As a part of the Green Campus Initiative

Guest of Honor



Smt. Debjani Kumar Hon'ble President, GB Deshbandhu College for Girls

Patron



Dr. Anita Chattopadhyay Gupta Principal, Deshbandhu College for Girls





DESHBANDHU COLLEGE FOR GIRLS



Declares

The College Campus

as

PLASTIC RESTRICTED ZONE

As a part of the

Green Campus Initiative

And in view of



50th
WORLD
ENVIRONMENT
DAY







ITEMS THAT COME UNDER SINGLE-USE PLASTIC BAN

- Plastic carry bags (less than 75 micron in thickness)
- Earbuds with plastic sticks
- Plastic sticks for balloons
- Plastic flags
- Candy sticks
- Ice-cream sticks

- Polystyrene (thermocol) for decoration
- Disposable crockery

 plates, cups, glasses,
 cutlery such as forks,
 spoons, knives, straws, trays
- Wrapping or packing films around sweet boxes



 Plastic or PVC banners less than 100 micron, stirrers





#BreakFreeFromPlastic



Dept. of Env. Sc.





Smt. Debjani Kumar Hon'ble President, GB Deshbandhu College for Girls



Patron:

Dr. Anita Chattopadhyay Gupta Principal, Deshbandhu College for Girls